
Financial Performance
Measurement for Nazhir: A
Proposed Model Based on

Sharia Accounting Standard
by Tika Widiastuti

Submission date: 13-Apr-2023 03:33PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2063300617
File name: Nazhir__A_Proposed_Model_Based_on_Sharia_Accounting_Standard.pdf (330.05K)
Word count: 3866
Character count: 21766



1

1

1

3

4

10

12



5

5

6

9

11



3

8

15



2
2



2

4



14



7



13

16



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

Financial Performance Measurement for Nazhir: A Proposed
Model Based on Sharia Accounting Standard
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ilkogretim-online.org
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

Masrizal Masrizal, Raditya Sukmana, Budi
Trianto, Annisa Masruri Zaimsyah.
"Determinant factor of crowdfunders’
behavior in using crowdfunding waqf model in
Indonesia: two competing models", Journal of
Islamic Marketing, 2022
Publication

oarep.usim.edu.my
Internet Source

A.W. Ainol-Basirah, A.K. Siti-Nabiha. "
Accountability in institutions: a meta-narrative
review ", Journal of Islamic Accounting and
Business Research, 2022
Publication



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

"Review of Management Accounting
Research", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2011
Publication

lib.euser.org
Internet Source

ibtra.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"Islamic Wealth and the SDGs", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

jos.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Maliah Sulaiman, Muntaka Alhaji Zakari. "
Financial sustainability of state institutions
(SWIs) in Malaysia ", Journal of Islamic
Accounting and Business Research, 2019
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Muhammad Iqmal Hisham Kamaruddin,
Zurina Shafii, Mustafa Mohammed Hanefah,
Supiah Salleh, Nurazalia Zakaria. "Exploring
Shariah audit practices in zakat and waqf
institutions in Malaysia", Journal of Islamic
Accounting and Business Research, 2023
Publication

Raditya Sukmana. "Critical assessment of
Islamic endowment funds (Waqf) literature:
lesson for government and future directions",
Heliyon, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Financial Performance Measurement for Nazhir: A Proposed
Model Based on Sharia Accounting Standard
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


